
Who Club Oct Nov Dec/Jan Feb March Total Score
Rounds 

Shot
Final Points

1 James Bevan Sherwood 631 457 680 218 467 2453 5 -5.80

2 Rassie Erasmus Geraldine 420 437 632 424 579 2492 5 -8.00

3 John Young GGWAS 641 535 686 318 559 2739 5 -11.60

4 Nigel Orr Sherwood 405 272 535 148 382 1742 5 -21.00

5 Henny Sulser Sherwood 588 552 648 DNS DNS 1788 3 -26.00

6 Kit Penketh Sherwood DNS 207 DNS DNS DNS 207 1 -167.00

1 Saahil Hari GGWAS 521 611 529 280 327 2268 5 -6.00

2 Isabella Revolta GGWAS 181 381 377 349 452 1740 5 -7.60

3 Melody Johnson GGWAS DNS 447 480 DNS DNS 927 2 -13.50

4 Erik Oelofse GGWAS 638 667 DNS DNS DNS 1305 2 -14.00

5 Te Koha Soryl GGWAS DNS DNS DNS 290 113 403 2 -14.50

6 Danu Achmadi GGWAS DNS DNS DNS 405 722 1127 2 -17.00

7 Sam March-Patrick Ellesmere DNS DNS 360 DNS DNS 360 1 -20.00

8 Daniel March-Patrick Ellesmere DNS DNS 342 DNS DNS 342 1 -21.00

9 Eshan Lee GGWAS DNS DNS DNS 287 DNS 287 1 -21.00

10 Harrison Law Ellesmere DNS DNS 344 DNS DNS 344 1 -23.00

11 Lyn Law Ellesmere DNS DNS 572 DNS DNS 572 1 -30.00

1 Tony Harrison GGWAS 802 818 756 609 754 3739 5 -3.40

2 Collin Flectcher Dunedin 826 860 748 665 DNS 3099 4 -3.75

3 Conrad O'Conner Geraldine 797 797 728 575 DNS 2897 4 -5.00

4 Kylie Henny Deep South 795 789 746 DNS DNS 2330 3 -8.67

5 Paul Bannatyne Wulff Geraldine 500 584 642 DNS 707 2433 4 -9.25

6 Joel Ryan Deep South 830 824 754 DNS DNS 2408 3 -9.33

7 Lauren Orr Sherwood 701 562 663 433 583 2942 5 -9.40

8 Colin Tucker GGWAS DNS DNS 692 527 702 1921 3 -12.67

9 Richard Bown Geraldine 658 DNS DNS DNS DNS 658 1 -49.00

10 Dave Cream Dunedin 767 DNS DNS DNS DNS 767 1 -53.00

1 Ian Millward Sherwood 779 676 738 557 772 3522 5 -3.20

2 Julia Harrison GGWAS 801 715 742 606 766 3630 5 -3.60

3 Hana Saemon-Beck Christchurch 631 648 686 395 674 3034 5 -5.60

4 Rodney Halvorsen Christchurch 768 DNS 720 607 732 2827 4 -6.00

5 Maria Tucker GGWAS 746 608 736 528 766 3384 5 -6.20

6 Richard Bown Geraldine DNS 585 667 465 633 2350 4 -6.25

7 Adam Kaluzny Southland 821 DNS 738 569 780 2908 4 -6.75

8 John Luxford Geraldine 130 DNS 674 468 676 1948 4 -10.25

9 Dawid Bester Geraldine 780 DNS DNS 559 803 2142 3 -12.33

10 Linsay Hayward Christchurch 672 DNS DNS DNS 690 1362 2 -24.50

11 Matt Halsey Sherwood DNS 546 DNS 311 DNS 857 2 -25.00

12 Aida Ahmad Zamri GGWAS 675 568 DNS DNS DNS 1243 2 -27.50

13 Dave Henshaw Christchurch 570 516 DNS DNS DNS 1086 2 -30.50

14 Jason Smith Ellesmere DNS DNS 694 DNS DNS 694 1 -48.00

15 Murray Irvine Sherwood DNS DNS 688 DNS DNS 688 1 -48.00

16 Martin Liley Ellesmere DNS DNS 632 DNS DNS 632 1 -48.00

17 Josh Penese Dunedin 756 DNS DNS DNS DNS 756 1 -49.00

18 Paul Kirton Ellesmere DNS DNS 664 DNS DNS 664 1 -49.00

19 Victoria Tucker GGWAS DNS 542 DNS DNS DNS 542 1 -51.00

21 Eleanor Wooff Christchurch DNS DNS DNS 517 DNS 517 1 -53.00
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21 Eleanor Wooff Christchurch DNS DNS DNS 517 DNS 517 1 -53.00

22 Malcoln Edwards Christchurch DNS DNS DNS DNS 668 668 1 -54.00

23 Praveen Merala Christchurch 476 DNS DNS DNS DNS 476 1 -63.00

1 Sophie Houghton GGWAS 680 653 711 338 637 3019 5 -7.60

2 James Anderson GGWAS 580 DNS 652 78 580 1890 4 -10.25

3 Katie Ellis Christchurch DNS 689 DNS DNS DNS 689 1 -83.00

4 Max Bunting Christchurch 532 DNS DNS DNS DNS 532 1 -89.00

5 Bronwyn Menzies GGWAS DNS DNS DNS 339 DNS 339 1 -93.00

1 Ryan Jones Southland DNS DNS DNS 676 798 1474 2 18.00

2 Cullen McLeod Southland 768 754 744 580 802 3648 5 8.40

3 Jack Revolta GGWAS 400 677 544 242 539 2402 5 -5.60

4 Taina Guthrie Deep South DNS 777 DNS DNS DNS 777 1 -37.00

5 Scott Barton Deep South DNS 709 DNS DNS DNS 709 1 -39.00

6 Lauren Tucker GGWAS 628 DNS DNS DNS DNS 628 1 -43.00

Who Club Oct Nov Dec/Jan Feb Mar

Total 

Score Shot Average

1 Cullen McLeod Southland 768 754 744 580 802 3648 5 8.40

2 Tony Harrison GGWAS 802 818 756 609 754 3739 5 -3.40

3 Julia Harrison GGWAS 801 715 742 606 766 3630 5 -3.60

4 Collin Flectcher Dunedin 826 860 748 665 DNS 3099 4 -3.75

5= Hana Saemon-Beck Christchurch 631 648 686 395 674 3034 5 -5.60

5= Jack Revolta GGWAS 400 677 544 242 539 2402 5 -5.60

7= Saahil Hari GGWAS 521 611 529 280 327 2268 5 -6.00

7= Rodney Halvorsen Christchurch 768 DNS 720 607 732 2827 4 -6.00

8 Maria Tucker GGWAS 746 608 736 528 766 3384 5 -6.20

9 Adam Kaluzny Southland 821 DNS 738 569 780 2908 4 -6.75

10= Isabella Revolta GGWAS 181 381 377 349 452 1740 5 -7.60

10= Sophie Houghton GGWAS 680 653 711 338 637 3019 5 -7.60

12 Kylie Henny Deep South 795 789 746 DNS DNS 2330 3 -8.67

13 Joel Ryan Deep South 830 824 754 DNS DNS 2408 3 -9.33

14 James Anderson GGWAS 580 DNS 652 78 580 1890 4 -10.25

15 John Young GGWAS 641 535 686 318 559 2739 5 -11.60

16 Colin Tucker GGWAS DNS DNS 692 527 702 1921 3 -12.67
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